ALBATROS 13/10/2012

MARATHON par EQUIPES

pl | N° Equipes TOnSRS tetcr;wtgls f)?:;téz\éii dernier tour catg meilleur tour
record du tour 00:05:39

1 |14]|ACCO 1 (Pasquasy Fabien) 24 02:28:03 00:06:10 ELITES 00:05:39 1
2 | 45|DELAHAYE (Delahaye Aurélien) 24 02:33:59| 0:05:56 00:05:55 ELITES 00:05:39 2
3 | 21|SPEED X TEAM (Baiolet Christophe) 24 02:42:25| 0:08:26 00:07:14 ELITES 00:06:08 3
4 | 15]ACCO 2 (Thomas Dominic) 24 02:47:13 ] 0:04:48 00:07:20 ELITES 00:06:22 4
5 | 37|LA THURE 1 (Hocquet Patrice) 24 02:51:09| 0:03:56 00:07:31 ELITES 00:06:27 5
6 | 48|LES DO-DORS (Groene Elian) 24 03:01:42] 0:10:33 00:07:42 ELITES 00:06:40 6
7 | 17 |CA FOURMIES TRIATHLON (Ducatillon Christophe) 24 03:02:27 | 0:00:45 00:08:05 ELITES 00:06:58 7
8 | 31|HS TEAM (Caudron Esteban) 24 03:02:53 | 0:00:26 00:09:24 DUO 00:07:01 1
9 | 11|RIWA ONE (Ratinckx Jean-Philippe) 24 03:04:59| 0:02:06 00:09:01 DUO 00:06:41 2
10| 12|RIWA TWO (Ratinck Christophe) 24 03:06:24 | 0:01:25 00:08:23 ELITES 00:06:37 8
11| 25|HOPES TEAM 3 (Blancherd Pol) 24 03:07:31| 0:01:07 00:07:24 ELITES 00:06:40 9
12| 26 |HSH HOPES TEAM 2 (Rullens Adrien) 24 03:12:03| 0:04:32 00:07:28 ELITES 00:06:19 |10
13| 44|MEDLEM-JACO (Lejeune Alain) 24 03:13:24| 0:01:21 00:06:56 ELITES 00:06:32 |11
141 32|BOURQUIS 1 (Courbet Annick) 24 03:13:47| 0:00:23 00:07:54 ELITES 00:06:34 |12
15| 47 |DE PESTEL (De Pestel Hervé) 24 03:13:49| 0:00:02 00:06:53 FAMILLE 00:06:25 1
16| 42|WALCOURSE POINT BARRE (Vzndenhaute Christ.) 24 03:14:48 ] 0:00:59 00:09:22 ELITES 00:06:20 |13
17| 30|LES RES...CAPES (Henrard Etienne) 24 03:19:30| 0:04:42 00:08:13 ELITES 00:07:18 |14
18| 43|RIFFLART & CO (Rifflart Mathieu) 24 03:24:04 | 0:04:34 00:07:13 ELITES 00:07:13 |15
19| 23|JYL LE TERRIBLE (Wester Brigitte) 24 03:24:23| 0:00:19 00:09:26 ELITES 00:07:18 |16
20| 38|L'AMIX-THURE (Herbage Maxime) 24 03:29:33| 0:05:10 00:10:34 ELITES 00:07:05 |17
21| 22|HSH HOPES TEAM 1 (Alterman Gagélle) 24 03:32:28 | 0:02:55 00:08:17 DAMES 00:07:13 1
22| 18|ALBATROS A (Moure Steven) 24 03:35:50 | 0:03:22 00:08:04| INSTITUTIONS | 00:07:17 1
23| 24|LES JACQUETTES (Georges Angele) 24 03:36:52 | 0:01:02 00:09:02 DAMES 00:07:17 2
24116 |ACCO DAMES (Rolin Martine) 24 03:39:37 | 0:02:45 00:09:33 DAMES 00:07:55 3
25| 29|LES PWERES (Tenaerts Vincent) 24 03:43:05| 0:03:28 00:07:36 ELITES 00:07:16 |18
26| 35|EN VOITHURE (Pestiaux Yves) 24 03:43:58 | 0:00:53 00:09:28 ELITES 00:07:19 |19
27| 28|ACCO KIDS (Chenois Melissa) 24 03:49:13| 0:05:15 00:07:46 JEUNES 00:07:43 1
28| 39 |JE COURS POUR MA FORME (Lion Emilie) 24 03:54:05| 0:04:52 00:09:16 ELITES 00:08:22 |20
29| 27 |LES GARS DE LA 'MARINNE' (Denayer Marinne) 24 03:54:45| 0:00:40 00:10:14 ELITES 00:07:54 21
30| 10|CARDINAL - TEAM (Cardinal Pascal) 24 03:56:04 | 0:01:19 00:11:13 FAMILLE 00:07:39 2
31] 33|BOURQUIS 2 (Dessy Jean-Louis) 24 03:59:58 | 0:03:54 00:08:29 ELITES 00:07:56 |22
32| 34|LES FRAPPADINGUES (Lemaire Dominique) 24 04:04:37 | 0:04:39 00:08:30 ELITES 00:07:11 |23
33| 41|COUPICHES 1 (Thiry Eric) 24 04:06:18 | 0:01:41 00:09:32 ELITES 00:08:05 |24
34| 40|COUPICHE 2 (Vaisiere Séverinne) 24 04:13:41| 0:07:23 00:11:14 ELITES 00:08:12 |25
35| 46 |EN BASKETS (Bouillot Nathalie) 24 04:32:52 | 0:19:11 00:12:04 ELITES 00:07:29 26
36| 20|ALBATROS C (Declercq Sébastien) 15 02:33:25 00:10:26] INSTITUTIONS | 00:08:27 2
37| 19|ALBATROS B (Rediger Pascal) 8 01:40:22 00:10:07] INSTITUTIONS | 00:08:20 3




